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 InterElectronic Hungary Ltd. offers equipments, machines and different materials (ESD) of 
different production technologies (SMT/THT/LED). Including high quality, special request fulfilling 
soldering machines, devices, tools, instruments and materials for the electronic industry and services.

Our each and every product has a warranty granted by the InterElectronic Hungary Ltd. For more 
complex appliances our company offers a well-needed training for set up and usage. We grant the 
repair of all of the products traded by our company during and after the warranty period. As well as 
we guarantee the continuous supply of accessories and instruments.

In case if any of our products aroused your interest the InterElectronic Hungary Ltd. would be glad to 
visit your company and hold a presentation of the product of your interest. As far as possible we serve 
you by bringing demo devices with us. In the most cases of our products we are proud possessors of 
references nation-wide. Major machines also could be observed at our partners’ site.

Most of the prices of our products can be requested on our website and will be sent via email to you. 
In case of special and more complex machines the prices are given after consultation individually 
through a price offer. If you are interested in more information or user manuals of our products we 
recommend you to visit our website (www.interelectronic.com), which is updated continuously with 
professional information. We also recommend you to visit our office, where you can purchase any of 
the needed devices and spare parts of the product of your interest.

Our soon to be partners are welcomed to be helped via telephone, fax or e-mail. We use different 
ways of delivery, depending on the preference of our partner. We can deliver your purchased product 
by ourselves, by freight or courier service. The way of delivery might be negotiated previously. We 
offer you cash on delivery nation-wide!

SERVICES

DEMONSTRATON

PRICE LIST

ORDER/SHIPPING         

INTRODUCTION
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 For more then 25 years is Ebso the core competence centre for forming, cutting 
and kinking of traditional through hole components. With more then 20 standard units 
and machines on offer by Ebso, is it possible for us to offer total solutions for any need 
of conventional component pre-forming as well as feeding to any customer. Custom 
made for customer specific needs are also offered and round up our know-how in this 
field. 

Even with the SMD Technology pushing the through hole technology to the back-
ground it is not disappearing and is a good part of Ebso’s business. Due to the high 
complexity of the left-over through hole components we design yearly over 50 new 
tools for our standard machine range and design many custom made systems for our 
customers.
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C-043E
Axial Trimmer/Former Schneide-und Biegerät

für axiale Bauelemente

You have the possibility to work axial lying as well as axial standing components. With only 
a few grips, less than five minutes time, the machine can be retrofited from one component 
variant to another.
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AXIAL COMPONENTS

easy tape insertion

stress relief tooling prevents 
components damage

pitches and lenght of the connecting 
wires can be adjusted gradually

over-bending of the components 
is possible

Technical Data
Lenght 580 mm
Wildth 300 mm
Height 380 mm
Weight 30 g
Pitches 2,5 - 50 mm

Diameter 0,3 - 1,3 mm
Connecting 230V/50HZ

Output max. 8000/hr

manual supplyment for lose components per-set 
and item counter

survey for component-roll or ammo-pack



C-043E

Axial Trimmer/Former up to 1,3 

mm lead diameter

C-043E

Schneide-und Biegerät für 

axiale Bauelemente bis 

1,3 mm Drahtdurmesser 

The machine Type C 043 is designed, to cut stamp 
and bend axial leaded components for both hori-
zontal and vertical mounting.

To make the insertion of components with short 
leads into p. c. boards possible, the leads have to 
be cut to suitable length, bend to the required 
pitch and-if necessary- stamped. Both. suitable 
length and required pitch can be adjusted by ad-
justing screws. After this set-up the components 
can be processed. Option: the adjustments can be 
checked by a digital display.

The stamping result for the leads depends on the 
used tool. These tools can be manufactured to 
meet customer requirements. The machine can be 
re-set for the different tools.

The taped components can be processed auto-
matically. The processing-speed is continuously 
variable. The tool change for different bending di-
mensions take about 2 minutes.

Um die Kurzbestückung von axial bedrahteten 
Bauteil zu ermöglichen, müssen diese vor dem 
Einsetzen in die Leiterplatte auf die geeignete 
Länge geschnitten, und auf das erforderliche 
Raster gebogen und - falls erforderlich - geprägt 
werden.

Bei dem Automaten C 043 E können über Ver-
stellspindeln sowohl Schneidelänge als Raster 
eingestellt, und die Bauteil anschließend bearbe-
itet werden. Die Einstellung überwacht werden.

Die Prägung für die Anschlußbeinchen sind 
werkzeugspezifisch, und werden nach Kunde-
nanforderung gefertig. Die Vorrichtung kann 
für die verschiedenen Werzeuge umgerüstet 
werden.

Die gegurteten Bauteile werden der Maschinen 
zugeführt und automatisch bearbeitet. Die Trans-
portgeschwindigkeit ist stufenlos einstellbar. Der 
Werkzeugwechsel für andere Biegegeometrien 
dauert ca. 2 Minuten.

Technical Data/ Techniche Daten
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Horizontale und Verticale Biegeform

Min Raster Horizontale Biegeform 7,5 mm
Min Raster Vertikale Biegeform 2,5 mm
Max Raster Horizontale Biegeform 50 mm
Max Raster Vertikale Biegeform 5 (7,5)mm
Draht Horizontale Biegeform 0,4 bis 1,3 mm
Draht Vertikale Biegeform bis 0,8 mm

Horizontal and vertical bendings

Min pich horizontal 7,5 mm
Max pich vertical 2,5 mm
Min pitch horizontal 50 mm
Max pitch vertical 5 (7,5) mm
Lead horizontal 0,4 - 1,3 mm
Lead vertical up to 0,8 mm



E 40-2

Trimmer/former for axially

taped components

Biege-und Schneidegerät für 

axial gegurtete Bauelemente 

Technical Data/ Technise Daten
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Horizontale und Verticale Biegeform

Leistung monitor 70.000 Bauteile/h
Leistung man. 40.000 Bauteile/h
Abmessung 240 x 165 x 210 mm
Gewicht 9 kg
Bauart Leichtmetallgehäuse, Werkze-

ugeinsätze aus gehärtetem 
Werkzeugstahl

Horizontal and vertical bendings

Output motor 70.000 cph
Output man. 40.000 cph
Dimension 240 x 165 x 210 mm
Weight 9 kg
Construction cast aluminium housing, 

tooling is heat treated 
and tempered tool steel



E 40-2

Trimmer/former for axially

taped components

E 40-2

Biege-und Schneidegerät für axi-

al gegurtete Bauelement
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E 400
Axial Trimmer/Former Schneide-und Biegerät

für axiale Bauelemente

Manual-Model

This new progressive and universal to use ma-
chine is suited for the processing of axial compo-
nents. Through manual operation it is possible to 
read a production-speed of circa 10.000 compo-
nents per hour

Manuelle Ausführung

Diese neue, fortschrittliche und universell 
einsetzbare Mchine eignet sich zum Bearbe-
iten von axialen Bauteilen. Durch manuelle 
Bedienung kann eine Prodiktiongeschwin-
digkeit von ca. 10.000 Bauteilen pro Stunde 
erreicht werden.

Motor-Drive

For treating even more components the EBSOMAT 
400 can be fitted with a motor-drive. Therewith 
you are able to increase the capacity on 14.000 
compon ents per hour.

Motor- Ausführung

Um noch rationeller Bauteile verarbaiten zu 
können, wird der EBSOMAT 400 mit einem 
Motorantieb ausgerüstet. Somit können Sie 
die Leistung auf 14.000 Bauteile pro Stunde 
erhöhen.
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E 400

Axial Trimmer/former

E 400

Schneide-und Biegerät
für axiale Bauelemente

Technical Data/ Technise Daten

Technical Data

Length 500 mm
Width 300 mm
Height 400 mm
Weight 28 kg
Pitches 7,5 - 47 mm
Diameter 0,4-0,8 mm
Option 0,9-1,0 mm

Technische Daten

Lange 500 mm
Breite 300 mm
Höhe 400 mm
Gewicht 28 kg
Rastermaße 7,5 - 47 mm
Durchmesser 0,4-0,8 mm
Option 0,9-1,0 mm
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Stand Option includes:

Sturdy welded square tube construction.

Attachments for scrap deflectors and bins.
 
Collection bag for scrap, 
tape and clippings.

Slide out shelf for Operator convenience.

Shelf for tooling and accessories.

E 400
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Loose Feed Option:

Components are automatically aligned, sep-
arated and moved into the transport mecha-
nism for processing

Easy to set up and operate

Simple walking-beam design 
is open and accessible

Up to 3.000 pc/h

Option Handeinlegezuführung:

Handeinlegevorrichtung zum Zuführen von 
losen Bauteilen

Einfache Montage und Bedienung der 
Zuführstation

Es können bis zu 3.000 BE/Std. zugeführt 
werden

Option Manschinentisch

Manschinentisch, stabile Stahlrohrkonstruktion 
mit Ablagetisch für Werkzeuge und Bauteile 
aus Kartonverpackung

Befestigung für einen Abfallsack zum 
Aufnahme des Gurtbandes

Der Restdraht wird separat aufgefangen und 
kann einfach recycelt werden

Ablage für Werkzeuge und Zubehör



Motor-driven

Connection 230V/50Hz
Electric preset 99.999 pieces

Motorantrieb

Anschluß 230V/50Hz
Elektron. Vorwahl 99.999 pieces

E 400
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A 75

Straightening Machine

The straightening machine  A075/Ri is designed to straighten the leads of dual inline com-
ponents utilizing a tube to tube feeding configuration. Fully adjustable, the A075/Ri requires 
no die changes, which allows a wide range of sizes to be processed quickly and easily. The 
lead span adjustment is displayed on a digital panel meter and the operating speed is in-
finitely variable.

Specifications

Dimensions: 360 x 430 x 400 mm
Weight about 20 kg
Electrical 230 V/ 50 Hz / 60 W
Compressed air 6-8 bar
Pitch min. 7,62 mm, max 19,9 mm
Components sticks (tubes)
Production Rate 10.000 pcs/hr
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RADIAL COMPONENTS

To choose the correct machine 
distinguish between

Do you have loose, taped or 
components in sticks

Do you want to cut only

Do you need to form also

Manual or motorized



C 57

Universal Cutting Machine

The Universal cutting machine C057 is designed 
to cut the leads of loose radial components with 
lead diameters up to .8mm [.032’’]. The machine 
utilizes spring loaded cutting blade traversing a 
top shear plate to perform the cutting action.

The standard shear plate is supplied with pre-
drilled hole patterns at a thickness of 3.0mm 
[.120’’]. Foot pedal operated, the C057 provides 
a simple, economical solution to cutting radial 
loose components.

Specifications

Dimensions: 420 x 200 x 70 mm
Weight about 3,5 kg
Compressed air 4-6 bar
Pitch min. 2,5 mm and 2,54 mm
Pitch area 13 x 21 holes for connectors 

TO 18/ TO 92/ TO 5 2,54 x 1,27 mm; 5,08 x 2,54 mm; 7,62 x 5,08 mm
Lead 0,4 mm to 1,3 mm
Cut Length standard 3 mm (others on inquiry)
Operation pneumatic Foot-switch
Special plates special drill hole pictures on inquiry

Die Vorrichtung Typ C 057 dient zum Schneiden 
der Abschlußdrähte auf Länge bei Bauteilen mit 
axialen und radialen Drahtanschlüssen incl. ICs. 
Auch Federleisten können hiermit geschnitten 
werden. Unter der Schnittplatte wird ein schräg 
sitzendes Messer über die gesamte Arbeitsfläche 
bewegt, dadurch wird jeder Anschluß einzeln 
geschnitten.

Die Platten werden aus hochwerigem Werkzeug-
stahl gefertig, und auf 60 Hrc gehärtet und ges-
chliffen.

CONNECTORS AND PLUGS
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C 66 MA

Cutting Device
Eleminating taping tolerances

Mit dieser Vorrichtung können alle nach der 
IEC-Spezifikation radial gegurteten Bauelemente 
maßgerecht aus dem Gurt geschnitten werden. 
Die integrierte Antasteinrichtung für Bauelemente 
eliminiert die Gurttoleranz.

Specifications

Dimensions: 530 x 310 x 310 mm
Weight about 25 kg
Pitch any
Lead up to 0,8 mm
Cut Length from 2,5 mm up
Components taped-hole pitch 12.7 mm
Operation motor-drive or hand crank (infinitely variable)
Production Rate 6000 pcs/hr

Technical Data/ Technise Daten

Bauteileformen

With the Streckfuss device Type C 066 MA, all taped 
radial components, which meet the IEC-specifica-
tions, can be cutted to the desired length.
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E 120

Automatic Radial Trimmen! Former TO 126/ TO 

220/ SOT. Feed from/to sticks or loose compo-

nent or with a Bowl Feeder

Technical Data/ Techniche DatenE 120

Die automatisch arbeitende Schneide-und 
Biegenmaschine ist für Leistungstransistoren 
der Bauform TO 126//TO 220/SOT ausgelegt.

The automatic  operation of this machine is par-
ticularly well suited for cutting and blending of 
power transistors of type TO 126/TO 220 /SOT.

Besondere Merkmale:

von 2-11 Pins pro Bauteil (15 Pins Option)

müheloser Werkzeugwechsel

hoher Bedienungskomfort

Zuführrinne leicht zu wechseln und 
über Mikrometerschraube zu justieren

Druckluft unabhängig

geeignet für mittlere bis hohe Stückzahlen

Verarbeitungsgeschwindigkeit bis 
3600 BE/std. wartungsfrei

schonende Bearbeitung der Bauteile 
durch Zugentlastung

Special Features:

2-11 pins per component (15 Pins Option)

easy tool changeover

easy and comfortable operation

component body channel is easy to change 
and to adjust with a micrometer screw

all electric

suitable for medium to high quantities

operating speed up to 3600 cp/h

maintenance-free

stress relief tooling prevents 
component damage
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20-5

Cutting machine for D-SUB connectors 
and different connectors

20-5

Schneidegerät für D-SUB-,Stift-und Steck-
erleisten sowie für Bauteile mit dicken 
Anschlüssen

Technical Data

Capacity up to 1800 pieces/h
Dimensions 240 x 125 x 160 mm (LxBxH)
Weight 10 kg
Compressed air 6 bar

Technische Daten

Leistung bis zu 1800 Stück/Std.
Abmessungen 240 x 125 x 160 mm (LxBxH)
Gewicht 10 kg
Anschluß bis zu 6 bar

CONNECTORS AND PLUGS
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E 200

Trimmer/Former for Taped or Loose 
Radial Component

Automatic processing of loose components

An optional vibrating bowi automatically feeds 
components to the tool. Changeover of tooling 
is fast and easy with snap-in dies. No screws or 
tools are required.

Taped components processed with tape feed 
attachment 

Quick tool changeover by rotating the processing 
head assembly. Attach the tape feeder without 
any screws or tools.

FEATURES

Micrometer type dial adjustment tor 
trim or form height

Predetermining counter is standard

Dual opposing articulated movement 
is standard

Vibratory bowl feed Option available

Many processing possibilities

FLEXIBLE RADIAL COMPONENT
FORMING SYSTEM

The E-200 is rugged and versatile with many stan-
dard dies for processing most radial Ieaded com-
ponents. This System makes processing ot taped, 
loose or tubed radial components easy. The system 
is suitable tor medium to high volume applications.

Machine Specifications

Dimensions 18” x 26 “ x 13” (450 x 650 x 330 mm)
Weight approx. 132 lbs. (60 kg)
Power 220 VAC, 50 Hz (11 OVAC, 60 Hz) 200 W
Speed variable up to 10.000 cycles/h
Drive maintenance free

Bowi Feeder Specifications

Dimensions 16 “ x 16” (400 x 400 mm)

Weight 110 lbs. (50 kg)
Capacity up to 6.000 uph

Belt Feeder Specification

Capacity up to 10.000 uph
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E 300

Trimmer/Former for Taped Components

Technical Data

Length 250 x 300 W x 460 L without reel holder
Voltage supply 230, 110 V; 50/60 Hz 
Power 30 W

Technical DataE 300
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33-1
Trimmer for
radially taped components

33-1
Schneidegerät für
radial gegurtete Bauelemente

Technical data

Output, mot. 60.000 cph
Output, man. 40.000 cph
Dimension 240 x 165 x 210 mm
Weight 6 kg
Construction light metal casing, tool inserts 

of tempered tool steel

Technischen Daten

Leistung, mot. 60.000 Bauteile/Std.
Leistung, man. 40.000 Bauteile/Std.
Abmessung 240 x 165 x 210 mm
Gewicht 6 kg

Bauart Leichtmetallgehäuse Wekzeugeinsätze 
aus gehärtetem Werkzeugstahl

Technical Data/ Techniche DatenE 33-1

Cutting length directly and easy to adjust

Drive with hand crank, or electronic motor 
(option)

By changing the transport disc you may also 
rework tapes with different pitch dimensions 
(C1 Options)

Possible to cut directly at the tape

Maintenance-free through 
a robust construction

Option: Motor 220 V/50 Hz Rolling Device 
with Fixing Flange C-clamp (2 pc)

Abschneidlänge stufenlos und leicht einstellbar

Antrieb mittels Handkurben, oder elektrischem 
Motorantrieb (Option)

Durch Wechseln des Transportrades können auch 
Gurte mit unterschiedlichen Rastern verarbeitet 
werden (C1 Option)

Schneiden direkt am Gurt möglich

Wartungsfrei durch robusten Aufbau

Option: Motorantrieb 220 V/50 Hz Abrollarm mit 
Befestigungsflansch Schraubzwingen (2 Stck.)
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20-1
Cutting machine for loose, radial components.

Cutting platinterchangeable

20-1
Schneidegerät für lose, radiale Bauelemente.

Schneideplatte wechselbar.
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20-3
Lead cutting and forming machine for radial 

components EBSOMAT 20-3

20-3
Schneide- und Biegegerät für radiale 

Bauelemente EBSOMAT 20-3
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EasyCut 300
EasyCut 300 M
Manual or Motorized PCB Depanelizer 
For Boards up to 300 mm length
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EasyCut 300/EasyCut 300 M
Technical Data

Manual or Motorized PCB Depanelizer For 
Boards up to 300 mm length

Maximum height of components  next 
to groove

Maximale Bauteilhöhe an der Ritznut
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EasyCut 450
Manual Circular/Linear Blade Depanelizer For 
PCB´s up to 450 mm length
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EasyCut 450 Technical Data

Maximum height of components  next 
to groove.

Maximale Bauteilhöhe an der Ritznut
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EasyCut 100
PCB Nibbler
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DEPANELIZER



30-1
Electronic counter for taped axial, radial 
and SMD taped components
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COMPONENT COUNTER
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